
Bayerische Meisterschaften

Coburg, 07.-08.02.2026

Klasse

GR-Männer
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

72kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Leo Kühl SV Wacker Burghausen
1:47

02

3:51

13

0:31

04
 0  1  6 7.

2 Michael Mössinger ESV München-Ost
TÜ 11:0

41

TÜ 9:0

44

6:00

13
 2  9 21 3.II

3 Paul Hogger SC Anger
TÜ 12:4

44

TÜ 15:6

41

PS 3:1

32
 3 11 30 2.I

4 Besamin Ahmedi TV Unterdürrbach
1:56

13

2:10

02

SS 4:0

51
 0  1  4 6.III

Pool B

1 Felix Marek ASV Hof
0:00

02 03
 0  0  0 8.

2 Ehsan Hekmat TV Erlangen
AS 0:0

51

2:07

04

0:53

03
 1  5  2 5.III

3 Manfred Esmaier SV Wacker Burghausen
1:24

04

AS 0:0

51

AS 6:2

52
 2 10  6 4.II

4 Rudolf Schwanke RSV Schonungen 07
TÜ 10:0

43

TÜ 9:0

42
 2  8 19 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Leo Kühl - Besamin Ahmedi
2-3 Michael Mössinger - Paul Hogger

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Ehsan Hekmat - Manfred Esmaier

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Besamin Ahmedi TV Unterdürrbach 0 6.00:06

Pool B 2 Ehsan Hekmat TV Erlangen 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Michael Mössinger ESV München-Ost 5 3.SS 5:4

Pool B 3 Manfred Esmaier SV Wacker Burghausen 0 4.02:55

Pool A 3 Paul Hogger SC Anger 0 2.06:00

Pool B 4 Rudolf Schwanke RSV Schonungen 07 3 1.PS 0:6
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